ILLURE
H20 FLEX LED
ILLURE
10mm
10mm
CRI
FLEX 10 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX10-24V-10W-120-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-822 2200K 480 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-827 2700K 480 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-830 3000K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-835 3500K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-840 4000K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-845 4500K 510 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-850 5000K 510 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-865 6500K 510 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-Blue Blue 90 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-Green Green 550 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX10-24-10W-120-V-Red Red 200 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
Silicone
IP68
Vertical Bend
120° Beam
150mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.15kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
120° Beam
150mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.15kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
10mm
10mm
FLEX 20 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX20-24V-10W-120-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-822 2200K 450 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-827 2700K 450 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-830 3000K 460 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-835 3500K 460 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-840 4000K 480 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-845 4500K 480 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-850 5000K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-865 6500K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-Blue Blue 80 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-Green Green 530 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX20-24-10W-120-H-Red Red 190 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
CRI
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
120° Beam
80mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.165kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
ILFX300
17mm
8mm
FLEX 30 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX30-24V-5W-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-822 2200K 130 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-827 2700K 130 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-830 3000K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-835 3500K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-840 4000K 160 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-845 4500K 160 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-850 5000K 180 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-865 6500K 180 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-Blue Blue 30 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-Green Green 160 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
ILFX30-24-5W-120-H-Red Red 35 lm/m 24 v 5 w 70 100mm 13m 120º
16.5mm
CRI
ILLURE
FLEX 30 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX30-24V-10W-120-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-822 2200K 220 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-827 2700K 220 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-830 3000K 240 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-835 3500K 240 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-840 4000K 260 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-845 4500K 260 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-850 5000K 260 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-865 6500K 260 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Amber Amber 65 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Blue Blue 40 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Green Green 210 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Yellow Yellow 90 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Orange Orange 60 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Pink Pink 60 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX30-24-10W-120-H-Red Red 65 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Vertical Bend
120° Beam
80mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.3kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
ILFX40-24V-10W-120-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-822 2200K 470 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-827 2700K 508 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-830 3000K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-835 3500K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-840 4000K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-845 4500K 510 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-850 5000K 515 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-865 6500K 515 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-Red Red 95 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-Green Green 515 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX40-24-10W-120-V-Blue Blue 155 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
13.5mm
13.5mm
FLEX 40 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
CRI
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
120° Beam
80mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.4kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
21mm
11.5mm
FLEX 50 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX50-24V-5W-120-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-822 2200K 109 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-827 2700K 115 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-830 3000K 120 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-835 3500K 125 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-840 4000K 116 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-845 4500K 117 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-850 5000K 125 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-865 6500K 120 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Amber Amber 37 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Blue Blue 111 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Green Green 108 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Orange Orange 30 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Pink Pink 50 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
ILFX50-24-5W-120-H-Red Red 37 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 16.67mm 15m 120º
CRI
ILLURE
FLEX 50 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX50-24V-13W-120-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-822 2200K 690 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-827 2700K 700 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-830 3000K 844 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-835 3500K 730 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-840 4000K 735 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-845 4500K 740 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-850 5000K 745 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-865 6500K 750 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-Blue Blue 75 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-Yellow Yellow 480 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-Pink Pink 300 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24V-15W-120-H-TW: TUNABLE WHITE
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-TW-822 2200K+5700k 145+296 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-TW-827 2700K+5700k 130+253 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24-15W-120-H-TW-830 3000K+5700k 142+296 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX50-24V-13W-120-H-RGB: RGBW
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX50-24-17W-120-H-RGBW-Red Red 25 lm/m 24 v 17 w 60 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX50-24-17W-120-H-RGBW-Green Green 80 lm/m 24 v 17 w 60 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX50-24-17W-120-H-RGBW-Blue Blue 14 lm/m 24 v 17 w 60 100mm 8m 120º
More options available upon request. Please contact us for further information.
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Vertical Bend
120° Beam
120mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.43kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
16.5mm
16.5mm
FLEX 60 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX60-24V-9W-120-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-822 2200K 228 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-827 2700K 280 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-830 3000K 300 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-835 3500K 314 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-840 4000K 320 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-850 5000K 340 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-865 6500K 352 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Amber Amber 70 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Blue Blue 26 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Green Green 259 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Orange Orange 75 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Pink Pink 102 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-9W-120-V-Red Red 83 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
CRI
ILLURE
ILFX60-24V-10W-120-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-822 2200K 327 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-827 2700K 330 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-830 3000K 350 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-835 3500K 360 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-840 4000K 390 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-845 4500K 446 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-850 5000K 430 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-865 6500K 410 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Amber Amber 108 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Blue Blue 38 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Green Green 302 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Orange Orange 291 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Pink Pink 175 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-10W-120-V-Red Red 110 lm/m 24 v 10 w 144 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24V-12W-120-V-TW: TUNABLE WHITE
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-TW-24-12W-120-V-822 2200K+5700K 263+294 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-TW-24-12W-120-V-927 2700K+5700K 333+304 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-TW-24-12W-120-V-830 3000K+5700K 272+278 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24V-13W-120-V-RGB: RGB
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-13W-120-V-RGB-Red Red 40 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-13W-120-V-RGB-Green Green 104 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24-13W-120-V-RGB-Blue Blue 19 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10m 120º
ILFX60-24V-17W-120-V-RGBW: RGBW
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-Red Red 13 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-Green Green 150 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-Blue Blue 24 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-927 2700K 163 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-930 3000K 200 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-940 4000K 215 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-17W-120-V-RGBW-950 5000K 191 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8m 120º
FLEX 60 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILLURE
FLEX 60 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX60-24V-14W-120-V-RGB-DMX: DYNAMIC COLOUR CONTROL
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-14W-120-V-RGB-DMX-Red Red 59 lm/m 24 v 14 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-14W-120-V-RGB-DMX-Green Green 145 lm/m 24 v 14 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-14W-120-V-RGB-DMX-Blue Blue 23 lm/m 24 v 14 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-14W-120-V-RGB-DMX-830 3000K 429 lm/m 24 v 14 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24V-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX: RGB DYNAMIC COLOUR CONTROL
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-Red Red 60 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-Green Green 176 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-Blue Blue 34 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-827 2700K 196 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-830 3000K 193 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-840 4000K 200 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILFX60-24-18W-120-V-RGBW-DMX-850 5000K 210 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 120º
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
120° Beam
150mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.43kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
FLEX 70 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
16.5mm
16.5mm
ILFX70-24V-10W-120-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-822 2200K 350 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-827 2700K 400 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-830 3000K 389 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-835 3500K 394 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-840 4000K 411 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-845 4500K 500 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-850 5000K 407 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-865 6500K 399 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-Red Red 51 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-Green Green 290 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
ILFX70-24-10W-120-H-Blue Blue 122 lm/m 24 v 10 w 120 100mm 5m 120º
CRI
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Vertical Bend
210° Beam
120mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.43kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
FLEX 80 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
16.5mm
16.5mm
ILFX80-24V-9W-210-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length BEAM
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-822 2200K 207 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-827 2700K 386 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-830 3000K 457 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-835 3500K 601 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-840 4000K 568 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-850 5000K 540 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-865 6500K 557 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Amber Amber 112 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Blue Blue 35 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Green Green 409 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Orange Orange 80 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Pink Pink 156 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-9W-210-V-Red Red 125 lm/m 24 v 9 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
CRI
ILLURE
FLEX 80 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX80-24V-15W-210-V: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length BEAM
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-822 2200K 930 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-827 2700K 950 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-830 3000K 977 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-835 3500K 985 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-840 4000K 990 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-850 5000K 1000 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-865 6500K 1050 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-Blue Blue 90 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-Green Green 500 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-Pink Pink 300 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-15W-210-V-Yellow Yellow 420 lm/m 24 v 15 w 84 83.3mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24V-12W-210-V-TW: TUNABLE WHITE
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX80-24-12W-210-V-TW-822 2200K+5700K 348+395 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-12W-210-V-TW-827 2700K+5700K 334+400 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24-12W-210-V-TW-830 3000K+5700K 347+363 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 210º
ILFX80-24V-13W-210-V-RGB: RGB
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX80-24-13W-210-V-RGB-Red Red 66 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10 m 210º
ILFX80-24-13W-210-V-RGB-Green Green 178 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10 m 210º
ILFX80-24-13W-210-V-RGB-Blue Blue 35 lm/m 24 v 13 w 72 83.3mm 10 m 210º
ILFX80-24V-17W-210-V-RGBW: RGBW
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX80-24-17W-210-V-RGBW-Red Red 64 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-V-RGBW-Green Green 269 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-V-RGBW-Blue Blue 52 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-RGB-V-RGBW-927 RGBW (2700K) 336 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-RGB-V-RGBW-930 RGBW (3000K) 332 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-RGB-V-RGBW-940 RGBW (4000K) 393 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILFX80-24-17W-210-RGB-V-RGBW-950 RGBW (5000K) 363 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 210º
ILLURE
Silicone
IP68
Horizontal
Bend
270° Beam
80mm
Min Bend
3SDCM
Operating Temp
-40ºC to 55ºC
0.52kg/m
DALI, 0-10V,
DMX, Triac
>80+
(>90 also available upon request)
5 Years
Warranty
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
28mm
11.5mm
ILFX90-24V-5W-270-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-822 2200K 141 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-827 2700K 143 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-830 3000K 145 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-835 3500K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-840 4000K 157 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-845 4500K 178 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-850 5000K 150 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-865 6500K 140 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Amber Amber 48 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Blue Blue 18 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Green Green 122 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Orange Orange 32 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Pink Pink 48 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
ILFX90-24-5W-270-H-Red Red 42 lm/m 24 v 5 w 72 166.7mm 15m 270º
CRI
ILLURE
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX90-24V-12W-270-H: STATIC COLOUR
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-822 2200K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-827 2700K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-830 3000K 250 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-835 3500K 300 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-840 4000K 376 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-845 4500K 268 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-850 5000K 360 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-865 6500K 320 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Blue Blue 30 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Green Green 303 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Yellow Yellow 151 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-Pink Pink 112 lm/m 24 v 12 w 60 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24V-12W-270-H-TW: TUNABLE WHITE
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-822 2200K+5700K 199+223 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-827 2700K+5700K 232+225 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILFX90-24-12W-270-H-TW-830 3000K+5700K 224+237 lm/m 24 v 12 w 120 100mm 10m 270º
ILLURE
FLEX 90 RANGE: H2O FLEX LED
ILFX90-24V-17W-270-H-RGBW: RGBW
Code CCT LED output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Red Red 25 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Green Green 100 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-H-RGBW-Blue Blue 18 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-827 RGBW (2700K) 129 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-830 RGBW (3000K) 134 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-840 RGBW (4000K) 171 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24-17W-270-V-RGBW-850 RGBW (5000K) 158 lm/m 24 v 17 w 72 83.3mm 8 m 270º
ILFX90-24V-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX: RGBW DYNAMIC COLOUR CONTROL
Code CCT LED Output Input Voltage Watts/M Chips/M Cutting
Length
Max
Length Beam
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Red Red 28 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Green Green 94 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-Blue Blue 17 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-827 2700K 122 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-830 3000K 130 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-840 4000K 151 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILFX90-24-18W-270-H-RGBW-DMX-850 5000K 139 lm/m 24 v 18 w 70 100mm 8m 270º
ILLURE